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Round 3 Leaderboard

The 86th Kenridge Invitational

Pos. Player R1 R2 R3 Total
Gross

1 Nikita Gubenko 72 72 66 210
2 Chase Nevins 71 72 68 211

T3 Charlie Kennedy 72 72 68 212
T3 Justin Young 69 70 73 212
T5 Amani D'Ambrosio 75 70 68 213
T5 Davis Sayman 73 67 73 213
T7 Jake Newman 71 76 67 214
T7 Wesley Beard 75 71 68 214
T7 Dustin Groves 70 74 70 214
T7 Bryce Corbett 70 73 71 214

T11 Justin LaRue 67 79 69 215
T11 Nick Taliaferro 72 71 72 215
T11 Preston Burton 70 73 72 215
T14 Ryan Leach 75 74 67 216
T14 Ryan Demit 72 75 69 216
T14 Trey Wren 75 69 72 216
T14 Talon Dingledine 71 72 73 216
T18 Chad Fultz 75 74 68 217
T18 Aiden Patel 77 70 70 217
T18 Drew Carlin 69 76 72 217
T18 Samir Davidov 73 69 75 217
T18 Brandon Ramsuer 70 71 76 217
T23 Adam Horton 73 76 69 218
T23 Jimmy Delp 76 73 69 218
T23 Patrick Gareiss 72 76 70 218
T23 Zachary Herold 74 74 70 218
T23 Channing Blevins 74 74 70 218
T23 David Stanford 73 74 71 218
T23 Jake Roth 72 74 72 218
T23 Pearse Lucas 73 73 72 218
T23 George Ordway 72 74 72 218
T23 Ian Hildebrand 71 74 73 218
T23 Clarence Chapman 68 73 77 218
T34 Michael Hake 82 69 68 219
T34 Rij Patel 70 79 70 219

Total
To Par
Gross

E

+1

+2

+2

+3

+3

+4

+4

+4

+4

+5

+5

+5

+6

+6

+6

+6

+7

+7

+7

+7

+7

+8

+8

+8

+8

+8

+8

+8

+8

+8

+8

+8

+9

+9

file:///v2tournaments/10630871940027429317?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=3
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10656639031565136022
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10656639031464472652
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10656639031464472648
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10656639031498027094
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10656639031498027106
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10656639031598690463
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10656639031498027100
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10656639031464472649
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10656639031498027090
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10656639031498027095
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10656639031565136020
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10656639031565136019
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10656639031464472654
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10656639031598690459
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10656639031430918194
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10656639031464472656
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10656639031531581563
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10656639031498027112
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10656639031598690457
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10656639031531581555
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10656639031498027108
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10656639031464472655
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10656639031498027091
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10656639031531581550
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10656639031464472645
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10656639031598690465
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10656639031498027109
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10656639031531581553
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10656639031531581558
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10656639031598690462
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10656639031498027089
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10656639031531581566
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10656639031498027115
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10656639031598690461
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10656639031430918182


The 86th Kenridge Invitational

June 2, 2024

Round 3 Leaderboard

T34 Timothy Morris 72 76 71 219
T34 Logan Hunter 71 75 73 219
T38 Ashton Harper 72 77 71 220
T38 Zack Russell 74 74 72 220
T38 Joey Jordan 74 73 73 220
T38 Will Lord 78 69 73 220
T38 Nick Rakes 72 74 74 220
T38 Matthew Monastero 76 70 74 220
T38 Oakley Gee 73 72 75 220
T38 Philip Mahone 73 72 75 220
46 Jake McGlone 78 75 68 221

T47 Jack Pogorelc 80 74 68 222
T47 Scott Shingler 77 75 70 222
T47 David Zhang 78 73 71 222
T47 Suneil Peruvemba 75 75 72 222
T47 Aryan Vuradi 74 74 74 222
T47 John Keba 77 71 74 222
T47 Kevin Kramarski 73 71 78 222
T54 Nate Faulkner 74 79 70 223
T54 Peter Garno 75 77 71 223
T54 Ben Haggin 79 72 72 223
T54 Reeve Felner 77 72 74 223
T54 Kenan Yount 77 71 75 223
T54 Nicholas Turowski 74 71 78 223
T60 Max Siegfried 75 80 69 224
T60 Dan Walker 74 77 73 224
T60 Killian O'Reilly 79 71 74 224
T60 Josh Fickes 73 74 77 224
T60 John Barone 70 75 79 224
T65 Michael Thomas 75 78 72 225
T65 Jack LaPiana 74 78 73 225
T65 Ethan Chelf 74 78 73 225
T65 Garrett Kuhla 72 76 77 225
T65 Cabell Faulkner 69 78 78 225
T70 Drew Noble 80 74 72 226
T70 Jackson Brimfield 79 74 73 226
T70 Nick Alexander 78 74 74 226
T70 Miller Carr 77 74 75 226
T70 Samuel C. Sikes 73 76 77 226
T75 Charlie O'Shea 75 81 71 227
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T75 Jason Rossetti 76 78 73 227
T75 Brandon Conner 81 72 74 227
T75 JJ Powell 81 70 76 227
T79 Aiden LeBlanc 73 80 75 228
T79 Frank Alafoginis 74 79 75 228
T79 AJ Stouffer 74 79 75 228
T79 Mehrbaan Singh 76 76 76 228
T79 Lorenzo Sanz 76 75 77 228
T84 Andrew Watson 81 77 71 229
T84 Brady Eckard 81 73 75 229
T84 Jeremy Walsh 79 74 76 229
87 Keith Kepley 77 77 76 230

T88 Tate Corbett 84 76 71 231
T88 Pierce Hokenson 74 79 78 231
T90 Zac Verses 82 73 77 232
T90 Will Crimmins 81 73 78 232
T92 Eric Pearson 79 81 73 233
T92 Jeff Killian 78 80 75 233
T92 Philip Krebs 78 79 76 233
T92 Michael Bennett 76 81 76 233
T92 Benson Blevins 84 74 75 233
T92 Ryan Rettberg 79 77 77 233
T92 Mark Adams 80 77 76 233
T92 Peter Weirich 77 73 83 233
100 Will Oldham 79 79 76 234

T101 Zack Wilson 80 80 75 235
T101 Lou Baker 81 79 75 235
T101 Jack Dannemann 83 75 77 235
T101 Edward Coffren 74 79 82 235
105 Pedro Larrain 79 80 77 236

T106 Daniel Goode 85 79 73 237
T106 Brian O'Dea 82 77 78 237
T108 Bryan Bedell 82 78 78 238
T108 Logan Hooper 76 82 80 238
T108 Drew Scott 80 75 83 238
T108 Patrick Galleher 75 79 84 238
T112 Dan Hosek 81 80 79 240
T112 Teddy Ross 83 76 81 240
114 Nick Sheehan 79 80 82 241
115 Matthew Duke 88 79 75 242
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116 Cory Siegfried 81 81 83 245
T117 Jamie Agnew 85 83 80 248
T117 Kyle Record 80 83 85 248
119 Greg Graham 82 83 84 249
120 John McAllister 87 86 77 250
121 Seth Conway 81 85 89 255
122 Joseph Bonistalli 88 92 90 270
123 Les Bowers 91 92 100 283
 DQ Kyle Bailey 73 71  DQ  DQ
WD Varun Yerramsetti 82 WD WD
WD Tim Pemberton WD WD
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Round 3 Leaderboard

The 86th Kenridge Invitational - Flight Results

Championship Flight

Pos. Player R1 R2 R3 Total
Gross Purse

1 Nikita Gubenko 72 72 66 210 $0.00
2 Chase Nevins 71 72 68 211 $0.00
3 Charlie Kennedy 72 72 68 212 $0.00
4 Justin Young 69 70 73 212 $0.00
5 Amani D'Ambrosio 75 70 68 213 $0.00
6 Davis Sayman 73 67 73 213 $0.00
7 Wesley Beard 75 71 68 214 $0.00
8 Dustin Groves 70 74 70 214 $0.00
9 Jake Newman 71 76 67 214 $0.00

10 Bryce Corbett 70 73 71 214 $0.00
11 Justin LaRue 67 79 69 215 $0.00
12 Nick Taliaferro 72 71 72 215 $0.00
13 Preston Burton 70 73 72 215 $0.00
14 Trey Wren 75 69 72 216 $0.00
15 Talon Dingledine 71 72 73 216 $0.00
16 Ryan Demit 72 75 69 216 $0.00
17 Aiden Patel 77 70 70 217 $0.00
18 Brandon Ramsuer 70 71 76 217 $0.00
19 Drew Carlin 69 76 72 217 $0.00
20 Samir Davidov 73 69 75 217 $0.00
21 Zachary Herold 74 74 70 218 $0.00
22 Patrick Gareiss 72 76 70 218 $0.00
23 Jake Roth 72 74 72 218 $0.00
24 Ian Hildebrand 71 74 73 218 $0.00
25 David Stanford 73 74 71 218 $0.00
26 Channing Blevins 74 74 70 218 $0.00
27 George Ordway 72 74 72 218 $0.00
28 Pearse Lucas 73 73 72 218 $0.00
29 Clarence Chapman 68 73 77 218 $0.00
30 Timothy Morris 72 76 71 219 $0.00
31 Logan Hunter 71 75 73 219 $0.00
32 Matthew Monastero 76 70 74 220 $0.00
33 Zack Russell 74 74 72 220 $0.00
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34 Will Lord 78 69 73 220 $0.00
35 Nick Rakes 72 74 74 220 $0.00
36 Philip Mahone 73 72 75 220 $0.00
37 Oakley Gee 73 72 75 220 $0.00
38 Joey Jordan 74 73 73 220 $0.00
39 Aryan Vuradi 74 74 74 222 $0.00
40 John Keba 77 71 74 222 $0.00
41 Kevin Kramarski 73 71 78 222 $0.00
42 Kenan Yount 77 71 75 223 $0.00
43 Nicholas Turowski 74 71 78 223 $0.00
44 John Barone 70 75 79 224 $0.00
45 Josh Fickes 73 74 77 224 $0.00
46 Cabell Faulkner 69 78 78 225 $0.00
47 Garrett Kuhla 72 76 77 225 $0.00
 DQ Kyle Bailey 73 71  DQ  DQ $0.00

Flight 1

Pos. Player R1 R2 R3 Total
Gross Purse

1 Ryan Leach 75 74 67 216 $100.00
2 Chad Fultz 75 74 68 217 $0.00
3 Adam Horton 73 76 69 218 $0.00
4 Jimmy Delp 76 73 69 218 $0.00
5 Rij Patel 70 79 70 219 $0.00
6 Ashton Harper 72 77 71 220 $0.00
7 Suneil Peruvemba 75 75 72 222 $0.00
8 Reeve Felner 77 72 74 223 $0.00
9 Killian O'Reilly 79 71 74 224 $0.00

10 Samuel C. Sikes 73 76 77 226 $0.00
11 Peter Weirich 77 73 83 233 $0.00

Flight 2

Pos. Player R1 R2 R3 Total
Gross Purse

1 Michael Hake 82 69 68 219 $100.00
2 Scott Shingler 77 75 70 222 $0.00
3 David Zhang 78 73 71 222 $0.00
4 Peter Garno 75 77 71 223 $0.00
5 Ben Haggin 79 72 72 223 $0.00
6 Dan Walker 74 77 73 224 $0.00
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The 86th Kenridge Invitational

June 2, 2024

Round 3 Leaderboard

7 Ethan Chelf 74 78 73 225 $0.00
8 Jack LaPiana 74 78 73 225 $0.00
9 Miller Carr 77 74 75 226 $0.00

10 Nick Alexander 78 74 74 226 $0.00
11 JJ Powell 81 70 76 227 $0.00
12 Lorenzo Sanz 76 75 77 228 $0.00
13 Mehrbaan Singh 76 76 76 228 $0.00

Flight 3

Pos. Player R1 R2 R3 Total
Gross Purse

1 Jake McGlone 78 75 68 221 $100.00
2 Nate Faulkner 74 79 70 223 $0.00
3 Michael Thomas 75 78 72 225 $0.00
4 Jackson Brimfield 79 74 73 226 $0.00
5 Brandon Conner 81 72 74 227 $0.00
6 Frank Alafoginis 74 79 75 228 $0.00
7 Aiden LeBlanc 73 80 75 228 $0.00
8 AJ Stouffer 74 79 75 228 $0.00
9 Jeremy Walsh 79 74 76 229 $0.00

10 Pierce Hokenson 74 79 78 231 $0.00
11 Edward Coffren 74 79 82 235 $0.00

Flight 4

Pos. Player R1 R2 R3 Total
Gross Purse

1 Jack Pogorelc 80 74 68 222 $100.00
2 Max Siegfried 75 80 69 224 $0.00
3 Drew Noble 80 74 72 226 $0.00
4 Jason Rossetti 76 78 73 227 $0.00
5 Charlie O'Shea 75 81 71 227 $0.00
6 Brady Eckard 81 73 75 229 $0.00
7 Keith Kepley 77 77 76 230 $0.00
8 Zac Verses 82 73 77 232 $0.00
9 Will Crimmins 81 73 78 232 $0.00

10 Ryan Rettberg 79 77 77 233 $0.00
11 Drew Scott 80 75 83 238 $0.00
12 Patrick Galleher 75 79 84 238 $0.00
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The 86th Kenridge Invitational

June 2, 2024

Round 3 Leaderboard

Pos. Player R1 R2 R3 Total
Gross Purse

1 Andrew Watson 81 77 71 229 $100.00
2 Benson Blevins 84 74 75 233 $0.00
3 Jeff Killian 78 80 75 233 $0.00
4 Philip Krebs 78 79 76 233 $0.00
5 Michael Bennett 76 81 76 233 $0.00
6 Mark Adams 80 77 76 233 $0.00
7 Will Oldham 79 79 76 234 $0.00
8 Jack Dannemann 83 75 77 235 $0.00
9 Pedro Larrain 79 80 77 236 $0.00

10 Brian O'Dea 82 77 78 237 $0.00
11 Logan Hooper 76 82 80 238 $0.00
12 Teddy Ross 83 76 81 240 $0.00
13 Nick Sheehan 79 80 82 241 $0.00

Flight 6

Pos. Player R1 R2 R3 Total
Gross Purse

1 Tate Corbett 84 76 71 231 $100.00
2 Eric Pearson 79 81 73 233 $0.00
3 Zack Wilson 80 80 75 235 $0.00
4 Lou Baker 81 79 75 235 $0.00
5 Daniel Goode 85 79 73 237 $0.00
6 Bryan Bedell 82 78 78 238 $0.00
7 Dan Hosek 81 80 79 240 $0.00
8 Matthew Duke 88 79 75 242 $0.00
9 Cory Siegfried 81 81 83 245 $0.00

10 Jamie Agnew 85 83 80 248 $0.00
11 Kyle Record 80 83 85 248 $0.00
12 Greg Graham 82 83 84 249 $0.00
13 John McAllister 87 86 77 250 $0.00
14 Seth Conway 81 85 89 255 $0.00
15 Joseph Bonistalli 88 92 90 270 $0.00
16 Les Bowers 91 92 100 283 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $600.00
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The 86th Kenridge Invitational

June 2, 2024

Round 3 Leaderboard

Low Junior - Low Junior

Pos. Player R1 R2 R3 Total
Gross Purse

1 Talon Dingledine 71 72 73 216 $100.00
2 Aiden Patel 77 70 70 217 $75.00
3 Will Lord 78 69 73 220 $50.00
4 Nate Faulkner 74 79 70 223 $0.00
5 Nicholas Turowski 74 71 78 223 $0.00
6 Cabell Faulkner 69 78 78 225 $0.00
7 Charlie O'Shea 75 81 71 227 $0.00
8 Michael Bennett 76 81 76 233 $0.00
9 Peter Weirich 77 73 83 233 $0.00

10 Matthew Duke 88 79 75 242 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $225.00
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The 86th Kenridge Invitational

June 2, 2024

Round 3 Leaderboard

Low Senior - Low Senior

Pos. Player R1 R2 R3 Total
Gross Purse

1 Philip Mahone 73 72 75 220 $100.00
2 Scott Shingler 77 75 70 222 $75.00
3 Keith Kepley 77 77 76 230 $50.00
4 Jeff Killian 78 80 75 233 $0.00
5 Mark Adams 80 77 76 233 $0.00
6 Dan Hosek 81 80 79 240 $0.00
7 Greg Graham 82 83 84 249 $0.00
8 Joseph Bonistalli 88 92 90 270 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $225.00
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+10

+12

+20

+23

+23

+30

+39

+60

file:///v2tournaments/10631096069607436778?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=3
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10656636130918707485
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10656636130918707482
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10656636130918707481
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10656636130918707479
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10656636130918707483
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10656636130918707480
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10656636130918707484
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10656636130952261918


The 86th Kenridge Invitational

June 2, 2024

Round 3 Leaderboard

Low Resident - Low Resident Member

Pos. Player R1 R2 R3 Total
Gross Purse

1 Preston Burton 70 73 72 215 $100.00
2 George Ordway 72 74 72 218 $75.00
3 Timothy Morris 72 76 71 219 $50.00
4 Philip Mahone 73 72 75 220 $0.00
5 Kenan Yount 77 71 75 223 $0.00
6 Will Crimmins 81 73 78 232 $0.00
7 Eric Pearson 79 81 73 233 $0.00
8 Philip Krebs 78 79 76 233 $0.00
9 Brian O'Dea 82 77 78 237 $0.00

10 Greg Graham 82 83 84 249 $0.00
11 John McAllister 87 86 77 250 $0.00
12 Joseph Bonistalli 88 92 90 270 $0.00
13 Les Bowers 91 92 100 283 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $225.00
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The 86th Kenridge Invitational

June 2, 2024

Round 3 Leaderboard

Low Score

Pos. Player R1 R2 R3 Total
Gross Purse

1 Nikita Gubenko 72 72 66 66 $100.00
2 Ryan Leach 75 74 67 67 $0.00
3 Justin LaRue 67 79 69 67 $0.00
4 Jake Newman 71 76 67 67 $0.00
5 Davis Sayman 73 67 73 67 $0.00
6 Wesley Beard 75 71 68 68 $0.00
7 Charlie Kennedy 72 72 68 68 $0.00
8 Jake McGlone 78 75 68 68 $0.00
9 Michael Hake 82 69 68 68 $0.00

10 Chase Nevins 71 72 68 68 $0.00
11 Jack Pogorelc 80 74 68 68 $0.00
12 Amani D'Ambrosio 75 70 68 68 $0.00
13 Chad Fultz 75 74 68 68 $0.00
14 Clarence Chapman 68 73 77 68 $0.00
15 Max Siegfried 75 80 69 69 $0.00
16 Adam Horton 73 76 69 69 $0.00
17 Jimmy Delp 76 73 69 69 $0.00
18 Justin Young 69 70 73 69 $0.00
19 Drew Carlin 69 76 72 69 $0.00
20 Trey Wren 75 69 72 69 $0.00
21 Will Lord 78 69 73 69 $0.00
22 Samir Davidov 73 69 75 69 $0.00
23 Cabell Faulkner 69 78 78 69 $0.00
24 Ryan Demit 72 75 69 69 $0.00
25 Zachary Herold 74 74 70 70 $0.00
26 Scott Shingler 77 75 70 70 $0.00
27 Nate Faulkner 74 79 70 70 $0.00
28 Dustin Groves 70 74 70 70 $0.00
29 Patrick Gareiss 72 76 70 70 $0.00
30 Aiden Patel 77 70 70 70 $0.00
31 Bryce Corbett 70 73 71 70 $0.00
32 Channing Blevins 74 74 70 70 $0.00
33 Matthew Monastero 76 70 74 70 $0.00
34 Rij Patel 70 79 70 70 $0.00
35 Brandon Ramsuer 70 71 76 70 $0.00
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The 86th Kenridge Invitational

June 2, 2024

Round 3 Leaderboard

36 Preston Burton 70 73 72 70 $0.00
37 JJ Powell 81 70 76 70 $0.00
38 John Barone 70 75 79 70 $0.00
39 Kyle Bailey 73 71  DQ 71 $0.00
40 Tate Corbett 84 76 71 71 $0.00
41 Andrew Watson 81 77 71 71 $0.00
42 Ian Hildebrand 71 74 73 71 $0.00
43 David Stanford 73 74 71 71 $0.00
44 David Zhang 78 73 71 71 $0.00
45 Peter Garno 75 77 71 71 $0.00
46 Nick Taliaferro 72 71 72 71 $0.00
47 Charlie O'Shea 75 81 71 71 $0.00
48 Timothy Morris 72 76 71 71 $0.00
49 Killian O'Reilly 79 71 74 71 $0.00
50 Ashton Harper 72 77 71 71 $0.00
51 Logan Hunter 71 75 73 71 $0.00
52 Kenan Yount 77 71 75 71 $0.00
53 Talon Dingledine 71 72 73 71 $0.00
54 Nicholas Turowski 74 71 78 71 $0.00
55 John Keba 77 71 74 71 $0.00
56 Kevin Kramarski 73 71 78 71 $0.00
57 Drew Noble 80 74 72 72 $0.00
58 Michael Thomas 75 78 72 72 $0.00
59 Jake Roth 72 74 72 72 $0.00
60 Suneil Peruvemba 75 75 72 72 $0.00
61 Reeve Felner 77 72 74 72 $0.00
62 Ben Haggin 79 72 72 72 $0.00
63 George Ordway 72 74 72 72 $0.00
64 Zack Russell 74 74 72 72 $0.00
65 Brandon Conner 81 72 74 72 $0.00
66 Nick Rakes 72 74 74 72 $0.00
67 Philip Mahone 73 72 75 72 $0.00
68 Oakley Gee 73 72 75 72 $0.00
69 Pearse Lucas 73 73 72 72 $0.00
70 Garrett Kuhla 72 76 77 72 $0.00
71 Ethan Chelf 74 78 73 73 $0.00
72 Jackson Brimfield 79 74 73 73 $0.00
73 Eric Pearson 79 81 73 73 $0.00
74 Jason Rossetti 76 78 73 73 $0.00
75 Dan Walker 74 77 73 73 $0.00
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The 86th Kenridge Invitational

June 2, 2024

Round 3 Leaderboard

76 Daniel Goode 85 79 73 73 $0.00
77 Zac Verses 82 73 77 73 $0.00
78 Aiden LeBlanc 73 80 75 73 $0.00
79 Jack LaPiana 74 78 73 73 $0.00
80 Will Crimmins 81 73 78 73 $0.00
81 Brady Eckard 81 73 75 73 $0.00
82 Josh Fickes 73 74 77 73 $0.00
83 Joey Jordan 74 73 73 73 $0.00
84 Samuel C. Sikes 73 76 77 73 $0.00
85 Peter Weirich 77 73 83 73 $0.00
86 Miller Carr 77 74 75 74 $0.00
87 Benson Blevins 84 74 75 74 $0.00
88 Frank Alafoginis 74 79 75 74 $0.00
89 Pierce Hokenson 74 79 78 74 $0.00
90 Aryan Vuradi 74 74 74 74 $0.00
91 Jeremy Walsh 79 74 76 74 $0.00
92 AJ Stouffer 74 79 75 74 $0.00
93 Nick Alexander 78 74 74 74 $0.00
94 Edward Coffren 74 79 82 74 $0.00
95 Zack Wilson 80 80 75 75 $0.00
96 Jack Dannemann 83 75 77 75 $0.00
97 Lou Baker 81 79 75 75 $0.00
98 Matthew Duke 88 79 75 75 $0.00
99 Jeff Killian 78 80 75 75 $0.00

100 Lorenzo Sanz 76 75 77 75 $0.00
101 Drew Scott 80 75 83 75 $0.00
102 Patrick Galleher 75 79 84 75 $0.00
103 Keith Kepley 77 77 76 76 $0.00
104 Philip Krebs 78 79 76 76 $0.00
105 Will Oldham 79 79 76 76 $0.00
106 Michael Bennett 76 81 76 76 $0.00
107 Logan Hooper 76 82 80 76 $0.00
108 Mehrbaan Singh 76 76 76 76 $0.00
109 Mark Adams 80 77 76 76 $0.00
110 Teddy Ross 83 76 81 76 $0.00
111 John McAllister 87 86 77 77 $0.00
112 Brian O'Dea 82 77 78 77 $0.00
113 Ryan Rettberg 79 77 77 77 $0.00
114 Pedro Larrain 79 80 77 77 $0.00
115 Bryan Bedell 82 78 78 78 $0.00
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The 86th Kenridge Invitational

June 2, 2024

Round 3 Leaderboard

116 Dan Hosek 81 80 79 79 $0.00
117 Nick Sheehan 79 80 82 79 $0.00
118 Jamie Agnew 85 83 80 80 $0.00
119 Kyle Record 80 83 85 80 $0.00
120 Seth Conway 81 85 89 81 $0.00
121 Cory Siegfried 81 81 83 81 $0.00
122 Greg Graham 82 83 84 82 $0.00
123 Varun Yerramsetti 82 WD 82 $0.00
124 Joseph Bonistalli 88 92 90 88 $0.00
125 Les Bowers 91 92 100 91 $0.00
WD Tim Pemberton WD WD $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $100.00
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